Nom

Data de naixement
Posicio

Algada

Ma dominant

Twitter
Instagram

Francesc Lamela Piqueras
26 de setembre de 1989

Escorta
1,83 cm.
Dreta

@Flp1083
@Flp1083

Trajectoria

Temporada
1994-1997
1997-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2014
2015-2016
2020-2021

Temporada
2001-2002
2004-2005
2005-2006
2008-2009
2008-2009

Club
ADE Fuster
CB Gramenet
UDA Gramenet
UDA Gramenet
UDA Gramenet
UDA Gramenet
UDA Gramenet
Gramenet BC
S. Andreu de Natzaret

CB Martorell
CB Viladecans

CB Martorell

CB SAB

Gramenet BC

Club
UDA Gramenet

UDA Gramenet
UDA Gramenet
S. Andreu Natzaret
S. Andreu Natzaret

Basquetpédia
colomenca

Bv www.territoribc.com

Categoria
Categories inferiors

Categories inferiors
Categories inferiors
Tercera Catalana
Segona Catalana
Primera Catalana
Copa Catalunya
Primera Catalana
Copa Catalunya
Copa Catalunya
Copa Catalunya
Copa Catalunya
Tercera Catalana
Tercera Catalana

Fites Esportives / Premis
Ascens Segona Catalana
Ascens Primera Catalana

Ascens Copa Catalunya
Copa Catalunya
Ascens Lliga EBA



2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2015-2016
2018-2019

CB Viladecans
CB Martorell
CB Martorell
CB SAB
Premis Molt Basquet

Ascens Lliga EBA
Sotscampionat Copa Federacio
Copa Federacié
Ascens Segona Catalana
Premi Can Xaconet a Tota un Trajectoria






